

Reminder of State-mandated Re-enrollment Requirements for All Medical Assistance Providers

As a requirement of the Patient Protection and Affordable Care Act (PPACA), state Medicaid agencies must revalidate the enrollment of all providers by September 25, 2016 and at least every five (5) years thereafter. If you have not revalidated/re-enrolled with your State Medicaid Agency, please do so immediately to prevent any disruption with your patients and with claims payment.

For questions regarding Medicaid revalidation/re-enrollment, please contact your State Medicaid Agency.

Delaware – <http://www.dmap.state.de.us/home/index.html>

Illinois – <https://www.illinois.gov/hfs/impact/Pages/ProviderEnrollment.aspx>

New Jersey – <https://www.njmmis.com/default.aspx>

New Mexico – <https://nmmedicaid.acs-inc.com/static/index.htm>

New York – <https://www.emedny.org/info/ProviderEnrollment/index.aspx>

Pennsylvania – http://www.dhs.pa.gov/provider/promise/enrollmentinformation/S_001994

Texas – <http://www.tmhp.com/Pages/Topics/Reenrollment.aspx>

Virginia – <https://www.viriniamedicaid.dmas.virginia.gov/wps/portal/PEResources>

West Virginia – <http://www.dhhr.wv.gov/bms/Provider/Molina/Pages/default.aspx>